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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES
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ALACHUA 32,303 61,392 1,641 14,042 938 242 0 0

BAKER 1,203 10,532 44 215 18 29 1,306 85

BAY 29,274 43,114 3,108 7,700 818 185 37 12

BRADFORD 2,147 9,385 13 822 74 69 0 2

BREVARD 131,372 110,006 5,435 32,453 1,772 843 0 552

BROWARD 262,036 424,234 751 119,476 4,190 2,310 1,659 389

CALHOUN 477 5,681 43 89 23 20 0 0

CHARLOTTE 45,956 31,508 1,314 11,551 780 180 4 0

CITRUS 32,500 36,219 1,349 10,816 901 317 9,577 0

CLAY 41,269 22,919 783 9,307 647 143 49 4

COLLIER 65,040 27,284 2,149 14,261 1,153 263 236 183

COLUMBIA 7,506 19,398 397 1,867 225 71 18 2

DESOTO 3,340 9,222 334 602 76 52 0 0

DIXIE 848 8,633 121 146 53 22 0 0

DUVAL 147,924 219,437 8,753 41,390 2,702 609 0 0

ESCAMBIA 65,882 82,523 2,701 14,491 1,169 308 0 39

FLAGLER 12,040 11,711 531 3,728 201 71 6 1

FRANKLIN 816 6,504 20 284 36 19 15 2

GADSDEN 2,293 22,080 158 763 99 74 0 0

GILCHRIST 1,239 5,292 64 395 44 15 0 0

GLADES 1,074 4,066 137 137 35 58 60 25

GULF 1,439 8,256 37 322 32 0 0 0

HAMILTON 483 5,720 53 123 28 14 0 0

HARDEE 1,983 8,394 87 416 31 10 0 0

HENDRY 4,229 10,326 206 1,142 79 50 0 0

HERNANDO 41,336 38,480 1,109 11,751 662 129 0 0

HIGHLANDS 22,400 22,709 1,499 4,232 342 198 0 156

HILLSBOROUGH 181,510 225,809 7,853 67,308 3,214 1,258 8,373 587

HOLMES 857 8,508 4 251 46 20 0 0

INDIAN RIVER 34,577 19,840 1,185 5,909 488 427 0 969

JACKSON 3,545 19,366 147 880 156 62 0 0

JEFFERSON 1,088 6,238 107 231 43 6 0 0

LAFAYETTE 202 3,537 0 59 15 13 67 35

LAKE 56,019 40,893 1,854 11,360 1,330 724 0 12
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LEE 121,480 81,077 3,835 34,611 1,905 566 186 14

LEON 38,220 86,484 2,249 14,494 1,321 415 94 40

LEVY 3,706 11,543 395 786 111 60 0 0

LIBERTY 145 3,345 3 38 14 12 12 24

MADISON 1,092 8,235 83 161 41 18 0 0

MANATEE 75,183 55,515 442 21,392 1,056 393 0 1

MARION 56,605 58,634 3,764 13,549 1,083 326 55 32

MARTIN 45,978 21,757 1,905 9,342 649 169 77 32

MIAMI-DADE 329,521 402,462 1,132 121,619 4,083 1,369 1,934 286

MONROE 19,260 21,244 1,558 7,390 487 181 0 0

NASSAU 11,097 16,104 535 1,718 162 56 0 20

OKALOOSA 56,412 30,992 536 12,205 684 149 22 20

OKEECHOBEE 5,128 13,652 212 1,215 191 57 35 65

ORANGE 148,127 140,309 6,968 42,910 1,783 1,572 1,018 787

OSCEOLA 30,357 34,562 2,959 11,815 1,142 293 176 57

PALM BEACH 228,068 275,706 10,290 91,497 3,637 182 1,591 197

PASCO 87,232 88,019 408 32,467 1,468 1,203 1,789 1,001

PINELLAS 266,704 232,917 17,496 84,829 2,456 2,846 13,422 919

POLK 96,538 120,656 2,022 25,103 1,591 1,070 0 9

PUTNAM 9,802 26,413 1,090 2,627 181 112 114 0

SANTA ROSA 34,012 30,335 1,363 6,470 516 178 0 0

SARASOTA 114,802 64,209 2,666 26,979 1,779 577 2 3

SEMINOLE 93,030 63,251 3,287 23,663 1,697 678 5,513 313

ST. JOHNS 35,921 27,382 1,325 8,657 641 118 0 0

ST. LUCIE 51,520 55,239 4,980 15,718 744 633 10 9

SUMTER 8,216 12,788 374 2,095 247 35 0 0

SUWANNEE 4,227 15,681 999 356 134 65 0 0

TAYLOR 1,408 10,337 84 231 45 10 0 0

UNION 499 5,149 20 120 24 9 0 0

VOLUSIA 97,898 112,470 4,702 31,955 1,715 952 1,345 23

WAKULLA 1,922 9,466 123 472 80 32 1 1

WALTON 7,193 14,570 401 1,896 210 73 1 3

WASHINGTON 1,918 10,586 186 419 68 7 0 0

3,319,428 3,750,305 122,379 1,037,318 54,365 23,227 48,804 6,911TOTALS
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558 305 15 3 0 69 401 1,35141% 23% 1% 0% 0% 5% 30%ALACHUA

8 12 0 0 0 0 10 3027% 40% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%BAKER

807 215 66 1 1 6 356 1,45256% 15% 5% 0% 0% 0% 25%BAY

84 14 1 0 0 0 35 13463% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 26%BRADFORD

2,073 440 25 0 2 5 603 3,14866% 14% 1% 0% 0% 0% 19%BREVARD

2,766 1,523 193 35 3 175 1,508 6,20345% 25% 3% 1% 0% 3% 24%BROWARD

11 2 0 0 0 4 21 3829% 5% 0% 0% 0% 11% 55%CALHOUN

602 170 63 0 0 4 298 1,13753% 15% 6% 0% 0% 0% 26%CHARLOTTE

617 142 44 0 0 1 288 1,09257% 13% 4% 0% 0% 0% 26%CITRUS

679 287 10 1 3 6 59 1,04565% 27% 1% 0% 0% 1% 6%CLAY

1,253 376 40 5 0 0 163 1,83768% 20% 2% 0% 0% 0% 9%COLLIER

230 57 42 0 0 1 39 36962% 15% 11% 0% 0% 0% 11%COLUMBIA

66 11 7 0 0 0 20 10463% 11% 7% 0% 0% 0% 19%DESOTO

34 3 1 0 0 0 18 5661% 5% 2% 0% 0% 0% 32%DIXIE

2,368 616 65 9 14 1 354 3,42769% 18% 2% 0% 0% 0% 10%DUVAL

1,388 298 86 4 8 15 73 1,87274% 16% 5% 0% 0% 1% 4%ESCAMBIA

55 95 18 0 0 40 46 25422% 37% 7% 0% 0% 16% 18%FLAGLER

22 8 9 0 0 0 17 5639% 14% 16% 0% 0% 0% 30%FRANKLIN

78 26 0 0 0 0 12 11667% 22% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%GADSDEN

24 9 9 0 0 0 15 5742% 16% 16% 0% 0% 0% 26%GILCHRIST

24 19 0 0 0 0 13 5643% 34% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%GLADES

19 7 0 0 0 0 56 8223% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 68%GULF

21 1 0 0 0 0 8 3070% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%HAMILTON

21 6 12 0 0 0 7 4646% 13% 26% 0% 0% 0% 15%HARDEE

97 13 53 0 0 0 63 22643% 6% 23% 0% 0% 0% 28%HENDRY

619 164 73 0 0 7 89 95265% 17% 8% 0% 0% 1% 9%HERNANDO

336 93 53 0 0 3 47 53263% 17% 10% 0% 0% 1% 9%HIGHLANDS

3,750 787 80 9 1 67 474 5,16873% 15% 2% 0% 0% 1% 9%HILLSBOROUGH

38 3 0 0 0 0 23 6459% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 36%HOLMES

452 137 13 0 0 4 104 71064% 19% 2% 0% 0% 1% 15%INDIAN RIVER

111 37 10 0 0 2 33 19358% 19% 5% 0% 0% 1% 17%JACKSON

20 4 0 0 0 0 12 3656% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%JEFFERSON

7 4 0 0 0 0 4 1547% 27% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%LAFAYETTE

1,117 541 28 0 0 8 512 2,20651% 25% 1% 0% 0% 0% 23%LAKE
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1,293 287 47 0 0 39 239 1,90568% 15% 2% 0% 0% 2% 13%LEE

783 379 0 0 0 18 856 2,03638% 19% 0% 0% 0% 1% 42%LEON

91 34 2 0 0 2 18 14762% 23% 1% 0% 0% 1% 12%LEVY

8 1 0 0 0 0 5 1457% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 36%LIBERTY

32 6 3 0 0 0 15 5657% 11% 5% 0% 0% 0% 27%MADISON

939 398 1 1 1 14 436 1,79052% 22% 0% 0% 0% 1% 24%MANATEE

879 287 103 0 0 4 100 1,37364% 21% 8% 0% 0% 0% 7%MARION

544 191 7 4 1 4 212 96356% 20% 1% 0% 0% 0% 22%MARTIN

2,423 3,405 105 24 3 55 1,061 7,07634% 48% 1% 0% 0% 1% 15%MIAMI-DADE

423 636 1 1 0 0 4,510 5,5718% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 81%MONROE

114 127 22 0 0 1 32 29639% 43% 7% 0% 0% 0% 11%NASSAU

783 174 104 1 4 0 177 1,24363% 14% 8% 0% 0% 0% 14%OKALOOSA

125 16 4 0 0 0 97 24252% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 40%OKEECHOBEE

1,032 1,050 111 10 1 141 410 2,75537% 38% 4% 0% 0% 5% 15%ORANGE

738 206 14 3 0 19 122 1,10267% 19% 1% 0% 0% 2% 11%OSCEOLA

3,202 1,700 14 13 4 159 403 5,49558% 31% 0% 0% 0% 3% 7%PALM BEACH

1,447 398 63 2 0 17 269 2,19666% 18% 3% 0% 0% 1% 12%PASCO

3,682 1,035 134 11 2 127 169 5,16071% 20% 3% 0% 0% 2% 3%PINELLAS

1,423 432 98 1 0 0 109 2,06369% 21% 5% 0% 0% 0% 5%POLK

138 116 31 0 1 0 19 30545% 38% 10% 0% 0% 0% 6%PUTNAM

569 139 11 1 2 2 40 76474% 18% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%SANTA ROSA

1,798 546 56 0 0 23 412 2,83563% 19% 2% 0% 0% 1% 15%SARASOTA

1,084 833 28 1 0 49 354 2,34946% 35% 1% 0% 0% 2% 15%SEMINOLE

561 190 15 0 3 19 153 94160% 20% 2% 0% 0% 2% 16%ST. JOHNS

617 303 18 0 0 2 455 1,39544% 22% 1% 0% 0% 0% 33%ST. LUCIE

179 43 0 0 0 0 69 29162% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%SUMTER

92 19 4 0 0 0 35 15061% 13% 3% 0% 0% 0% 23%SUWANNEE

31 5 2 0 0 0 28 6647% 8% 3% 0% 0% 0% 42%TAYLOR

13 4 0 0 0 2 5 2454% 17% 0% 0% 0% 8% 21%UNION

1,540 905 62 1 0 7 200 2,71557% 33% 2% 0% 0% 0% 7%VOLUSIA

62 19 0 0 0 0 21 10261% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%WAKULLA

211 49 23 0 0 0 86 36957% 13% 6% 0% 0% 0% 23%WALTON

40 25 15 0 0 1 31 11236% 22% 13% 0% 0% 1% 28%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 47,251 54% 87,99520,383 2,114 141 54 1,123 16,92923% 2% 0% 0% 1% 19%
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10 8 1 0 0 0 4 2343% 35% 4% 0% 0% 0% 17%ALACHUA

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 250% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER

13 7 2 0 0 0 1 2357% 30% 9% 0% 0% 0% 4%BAY

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 30% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD

12 20 0 0 0 0 28 6020% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 47%BREVARD

74 93 11 4 0 7 32 22133% 42% 5% 2% 0% 3% 14%BROWARD

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%CHARLOTTE

36 25 19 0 0 0 22 10235% 25% 19% 0% 0% 0% 22%CITRUS

11 4 0 0 0 0 3 1861% 22% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%CLAY

14 5 3 0 0 0 5 2752% 19% 11% 0% 0% 0% 19%COLLIER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE

46 31 0 0 0 0 6 8355% 37% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%DUVAL

31 11 7 0 1 1 0 5161% 22% 14% 0% 2% 2% 0%ESCAMBIA

0 7 2 0 0 1 0 100% 70% 20% 0% 0% 10% 0%FLAGLER

1 0 1 0 0 0 2 425% 0% 25% 0% 0% 0% 50%FRANKLIN

4 2 0 0 0 0 0 667% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN

0 1 0 0 0 0 1 20% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%GILCHRIST

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON

3 4 2 0 0 0 5 1421% 29% 14% 0% 0% 0% 36%HARDEE

6 1 10 0 0 0 0 1735% 6% 59% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 250% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%HERNANDO

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS

78 9 3 0 0 1 6 9780% 9% 3% 0% 0% 1% 6%HILLSBOROUGH

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES

13 12 0 0 0 0 5 3043% 40% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%INDIAN RIVER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE

17 20 2 0 0 1 1 4141% 49% 5% 0% 0% 2% 2%LAKE
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19 4 9 0 0 0 2 3456% 12% 26% 0% 0% 0% 6%LEE

10 5 0 0 0 0 13 2836% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 46%LEON

3 1 0 0 0 0 0 475% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY

0 1 0 0 0 0 1 20% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%MADISON

1 2 0 0 0 0 2 520% 40% 0% 0% 0% 0% 40%MANATEE

8 35 8 0 0 0 4 5515% 64% 15% 0% 0% 0% 7%MARION

7 4 1 0 0 0 0 1258% 33% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN

50 54 4 0 0 1 20 12939% 42% 3% 0% 0% 1% 16%MIAMI-DADE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MONROE

0 2 1 0 0 0 0 30% 67% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU

6 3 6 0 0 0 1 1638% 19% 38% 0% 0% 0% 6%OKALOOSA

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE

10 39 6 0 1 6 4 6615% 59% 9% 0% 2% 9% 6%ORANGE

12 5 0 0 0 0 1 1867% 28% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%OSCEOLA

101 69 0 0 0 4 16 19053% 36% 0% 0% 0% 2% 8%PALM BEACH

36 25 2 0 0 1 4 6853% 37% 3% 0% 0% 1% 6%PASCO

55 66 2 2 0 0 1 12644% 52% 2% 2% 0% 0% 1%PINELLAS

24 34 8 0 0 0 3 6935% 49% 12% 0% 0% 0% 4%POLK

1 5 1 0 0 0 1 813% 63% 13% 0% 0% 0% 13%PUTNAM

11 4 1 1 1 1 0 1958% 21% 5% 5% 5% 5% 0%SANTA ROSA

10 0 0 0 0 0 5 1567% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%SARASOTA

22 26 0 0 0 0 11 5937% 44% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%SEMINOLE

8 29 1 0 0 0 0 3821% 76% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. JOHNS

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUMTER

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION

27 83 5 0 0 0 12 12721% 65% 4% 0% 0% 0% 9%VOLUSIA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA

10 6 1 0 0 0 2 1953% 32% 5% 0% 0% 0% 11%WALTON

0 1 3 0 0 0 0 40% 25% 75% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 815 41% 1,966768 122 7 3 24 22739% 6% 0% 0% 1% 12%


